IESE  Fon—h—+

—_
CQwoodOoO O wWN—

OO OO OO DPAEADEADMDDEAEAREDRDOWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNNDNDNDNNN—=S = 2 2 =
OCONOOPRWUN—-OQQOWONJOUOPRWN—LOOCOJdJOOOPAPWLON—LOOOONOOPRWON—~OQCOWOIOOODDWN—=

K%
5440 Bv'E EAX
5433 {88 =Mk

5434 )\ FEALE
5437 1M EBE

5439 ¥fO0 EF
5431 KK EA&
5542 ;T £ IATE
5432 [B HE

5555 (R
5441 £
5569 15
5560 =&
5529 X H
5567 EK
5581 WA
5572 BHR

FE

¥E

¥
X&E
Hrp =
AN S
e
EES

5429 R H<H

5547 L
5583 £ K
5507 jini#A
5511 fnk

5528 & HE

5420 FWEH
5421 HE

B7
BHhE
S
153
sz
?'i)l,‘ Y

5577 BE1TF #H=E

5453 J1|i
5596 A4+
5522 EmfE
5512 BT
5419 &%
5506 &2
5585 B¥75
5550 ;& &
5580 &

5553 Y H

#F
St
1
DESa
Bk
EHfC
It
BAE&
BE

5472 #k EEF

5514 &2
5693 =15
5497 B ]I|
5500 A=
5438 J\{t
5488 {hiE
5579 £5K
5422 =15
5428 ZFHY
5599 G5
5591 E3F
5615 JI| &
5492 4 H

FREF
IE
RE
L]
FAK
x5
BT A0 F
2x
ey
EJ0S
DS
BES

®E

5493 A+@E &L

5407 /N
5403 1IN
5570 L£H
5482 #5%F
5404 EB 7]
5548 [EZA

5549 5H E

5619 K&
5557 FkJR

BEF
BEXF
T4
EFD
INEE
(S
ﬂ%
HP
FYZ

#R3E FF IR
FEE
FER
FEER
FEE
FEE
RIP IR
FEER
FEE
FER
FEER
REER
Ry 2
FER
FEER
FEE
FEE
FER
FEER
FEE
FEE
REER
FEER
FEE
FEE
FER
FEER
FEE
FEE
FER
FEER
FEE
BER
B8
FEE
FEE

BER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER

e
BFh
NS
NS
B|ya™
BFh
RS
FHH
AT
AT
BkFh
BFh
Pa R R T
Bk
FEM
BEHH
yEhH
o
FH
FEM

2 il
ENdaTh
INEFTH
FHh
FHH
1S SLHT
i
fER™
J\#ETH
R ETH
FHm
=L
fBh
FHE™H
RS T
W™
FHEH
kFh

e
FHH
NS
RS
RS
FEh
FHT
PRI T
1R Sl
i LLIET
=28
AT
FHh
FHH
J\iETH
FE
fBh
e
S
FH
EE™

il
GETAE
B AR
IR SR
LR SR
mEER
EBYEER
BEER

BEEFEER
[ BE =4
HKEBHKF
HKEBHKXF
E-E 585

FEVINER

HKEFKXF

BG/NRIIlE*
BG/MRIIEF
Yr BB

BG/NRIIE*
MEALBREE

T Tl
F—LtHHIT

s R SR

BG/NRJI#EF
EW-EEES

R ERER

PECHLER

Time

00:36'44"
00:37'00”
00:37'38"
00:39'09”
00:39'25"
00:40'36"
00:42'28"
00:43'16"
00:43'22"
00:44'11”
00:44'29”
00:45'15”
00:45'54"
00:46'04"
00:46'04"
00:47'09”
00:47'10”
00:47'30"
00:48'14"
00:48'52"
00:49'37”
00:49'54"
00:50'22"
00:50'49”
00:51'01”
00:51'12"
00:51'35"
00:51'42"
00:52'02"
00:52'32"
00:52'46”
00:52'53"
00:52'54"
00:53'40”
00:54'14"
00:54'20”
00:54'22"
00:54'36"
00:54'44"
00:55'06"
00:55'07”
00:55'10”
00:55'11”
00:55'14"
00:55'20”
00:56'04"
00:56'50"
00:57'00"
00:57°00”
00:57'01”
00:57'03"
00:57'11”
00:57'43"
00:58'01"
00:58'10”
00:58'47"
00:58'47"
00:58'50"
00:58'51"

NetTime

00:36'42"
00:37'00”
00:37'38"
00:39'08”
00:39'24"
00:40'32"
00:42'14"
00:43'12”
00:43'17”
00:44'09”
00:44'07”
00:44'58"
00:45'42”
00:45'29"
00:45'29"
00:46'40”
00:46'55"
00:47'11”
00:47'40”
00:47'30”
00:49'18”
00:49'44"
00:49'43"
00:50'14"
00:50'56"
00:50'27"
00:51"17”
00:50'33"
00:51'19”
00:51'52"
00:52'15"
00:51"11”
00:52'36"
00:53'22"
00:52'51"
00:53'47”
00:53'25"
00:53'43"
00:54'02"
00:53'22"
00:54'48"
00:54'22"
00:54'22"
00:54'35”
00:54'26"
00:54'35"
00:55'25"
00:56'11"
00:56'10”
00:54'53"
00:55'18"
00:55'43"
00:56'49”
00:56'30"
00:57'31"
00:56'57"
00:56'56"
00:57'53"
00:57'30”



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

5458 Z5 7k
5603 /NEF
5505 EEF
5584 &I
5593 /Mg
5509 B4
5525 /[ f2
5447 HF
5604 50O
5411 ¥AH

B
BT
i
BET
%
B
Bt
&4
L

5408 ¥ W RIE

5508 A&

5534 R

-

BE

5692 B RFRFIAX

5595 =[]

&F

5592 [R F5

5443 {FiE
5526 = 8
5518 = &
5479 =&
5594 |11
5430 ;EAX
5516 /NFk
5425 T
5588 B ik
5466 B Ft
5606 SEJI|
5486 (1130
5478 {h;ZE
5401 $5K
5487 ¥t
5481 FE#f
5531 &K
5532 W iE
5527 BB}
5415 Tk
5459 FTF
5605 & &
5521 XJII
5510 £ &
5562 E4)I|
5462 # L
5456 F1R
5561 =55
5558 /\Fk

5501 ;E/K E

5513 §&0
5490 &%

A&
e
e
FEA

£
s
KA F
AE 3
FHEF
Y
BEfx
LX)
x=
HEY
=2
Bx
HF
B&F
+
HHF
S
Wk
BE
S
e
e
pSIkA
A
E5
e A
B¥

5502 #& THF

5517 Btk
5608 1&L
5545 FHl
5556 {RER
5412 &iZ
5413 &
5587 Mm%
5406 BE&
5410 EF
5489 /M|
5563 /MiE

&+
%F
Y
FE
FEF
it
)
e
HEF
BF

FER
RIPE
FER
FER
FER
R AR
BER
FER
FER
R AR
FER
FTER

FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
R AR
FER
FTER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FRfE R
FER
R AR
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER

FH
ey 5 HT
FEH
Fom
FIH
IREK
=k
FEM
FEH
BRX
FEH
AT ET
fagrh

FH
AT
FHh
RHET
INFRTH
B
FEh
R
FH
R EHT
R ETH
FHARX
B
FHH
e
o
I
FHh
FEh
I
1 SLHT
HR B
Chtian
BREHT
RAE T
EE™
g
FHm
Nk
[ 5 v
[ B v
ERTH
J\#ETH
RS
RIRX
R ETH
AT
i
FEh
i
I
FHh
FEh
i
FE
AT

{FDo>E~F

R F R

BAERITX

EWMLKREHHR

BEDENY
EDEDY

FEHE

i - tul A

g Do2E~F

FEMOMO

HYbvIR
RC91

FEES

B/NAFE 145
B/NAE14 5
BH/NAE1HA

B/NAFE1HE5
B/NAFE 145

Calla

00:59'13”
00:59'14”
00:59'29”
00:59'29”
00:59'33"
00:59'50"
01:0001”
01:00'24”
01:00'26”
01:00'28"
01:00'32”
01:00'38”
01:0048”
01:00'50"
01:00'54"
01:01'16”
01:01'18”
01:01'27”
01:02'06”
01:02'14”
01:02'17”
01:02'37”
01:02'39”
01:02'47”
01:02'48”
01:02'58"
01:03'01”
01:03'06”
01:03'21”
01:03'52"
01:04'07”
01:04'14”
01:04'22"
01:04'22"
01:04'28"
01:04'41”
01:05'07”
01:05'12”
01:05'15”
01:05'32"
01:05'55"
01:06'05"
01:06'19”
01:06'24"
01:06'24"
01:06'24"
01:06'29”
01:06'30”
01:06'39”
01:06'43”
01:06'58"
01:07°05”
01:07'19”
01:07'19”
01:07'19”
01:07'20”
01:07'20”
01:07'20”
01:07'26"
01:07'33"

00:56'51"
00:58'08"
00:57'25"
00:57'25"
00:58'14"
00:58'23"
00:58'27"
00:58'04"
00:58'44”
00:59'59"
00:58'54"
01:00'04"
01:0007”
01:00'19”
00:59'21”
00:58'36"
01:00'24"
01:00'58"
00:59'52"
01:00'02”
01:00'58"
01:00'57"
01:01'16”
01:00'45”
01:01'14”
01:00'58"
01:00'58”
01:02'35”
01:01'08”
01:01'50"
01:01'43"
01:01'52"
01:02'10”
01:02'10”
01:02'45”
01:02'59”
01:03'51”
01:03'20”
01:03'38”
01:04'10”
01:04'33”
01:03'53"
01:03'57"
01:04'39”
01:04'39”
01:04'05”
01:04'54"
01:05'24"
01:04'22"
01:05'29”
01:05'39”
01:06'11”
01:05'34"
01:06'31”
01:06'33"
01:06'31”
01:06'32"
01:06'32"
01:04'51"
01:05'41”



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
1563
154
135
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

5464 £k BZ
5465 K#f i
5463 k% IEfz
5533 EfE &=
5538 KH {£T
5566 &4 ("%
5450 IR EMHE
5448 HiE #E
5499 HHE L\DOH
5612 4 {HHNEE
5467 EiE HEZE
5614 thfg ZER
5597 K& EXK
5546 {EH #43%
5475 A3 HBE
5573 &K Tz
5610 #itR &3
5477 ¥4 TN
5598 B MEF
5602 HTE F4#
5551 IRZB =FE
5444 £k B
5445 FESF T
5468 {EiH &
5455 i K EMH3E
5457 #% HO
5544 8% BhF
5491 £ AR D8
5554 FH #bie
5601 HiE W3k
5578 5K #)=E
5589 ift BRRF
5523 AB HE
5449 ¥R FmibE
5600 &% EFH
5543 /MK R3E
5691 ¥k #F
5426 LM BE
5461 578 EENRK
5454 thE ZE#
5446 21| B
5611 JRA £
5609 {2 R
5613 ¥ AEF
5417 EH EE
5483 B E
5484 B EEF
5559 tHE
5474 )|
5473 FIl &
5552 AH
5520 5% mMEF
5503 /INFE

5498 FE {E%F
5418 #h =
5541 K B=x
5607 & AETF
5530 {#iE AY7E
5452 INFA ERE
5400 2% F=

FER
FER
FER
FER
RIPE
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FTER
R
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
BER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
R
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
BN
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER

KB EM
FEH
BT
Bk™
Ea=1:1
fE™
kE™
AR
il
FEH
FEoH
=i
FELETH
KIEH BN
FEoh
FEh
fintam™
FEH
FEoh
FEh
R HET
FEH
FEoH
AEM
FEH
Ea=1:1)
FEoh
BT
kg™
FEH
FEoh
RET
R HET
LSl
EFEoH
FEh
kE™
FEH
FHh
EELETH
FER
E 2450
ARm
B EHT
&
FEH
EFEHH
HBRFH
FEH
FEHH
Him
WAy iET™
FEH
FEHH
B EHT
Ea=1:1
#kFh
FoH
fTA™
FEh

FIEX
BAERTE
TAC

BNES

ERBS

EIRB45T3E

T Dr>E~F
T D>E~F
TRC

WA URIEE
LAY URIER

ERBEER

BARAZ+OY

FAF L

%

FEISVILX

BHE<T O
iRUNds

FEATAT
KBE a3y

01:07'39”
01:07'39”
01:07'42"
01:07'54"
01:08'00”
01:08'03”
01:08'14”
01:08'14”
01:08'20”
01:08'24"
01:08'28"
01:08'54"
01:09'08”
01:09'22"
01:09'30”
01:09'31”
01:09'31”
01:09'31”
01:09'36"
01:09'36”
01:09'37”
01:09'43”
01:09'44”
01:09'47”
01:09'49”
01:09'49”
01:10'14”
01:10'45”
01:1047”
01:10'56”
01:11°09”
01:11'19”
01:11'29”
01:11'31”
01:11'35”
01:11'42"
01:11'47”
01:12'31”
01:12'34”
01:12'35”
01:12'49”
01:13'33”
01:13'34”
01:13'43"
01:13'56”
01:14'13”
01:14'14”
01:14'21”
01:14'29”
01:14'29”
01:14'37”
01:15'49”
01:16'08”
01:17'05”
01:17'29”
01:17'49”
01:17'53”
01:18'01”
01:1827”
01:19'14”

01:07'05”
01:07'05”
01:05'47”
01:07'13”
01:06'18”
01:06'02"
01:05'52"
01:05'53"
01:07'13”
01:05'33"
01:06'28”
01:06'20”
01:07'53"
01:06'45"
01:07'02"
01:07'03"
01:07'03”
01:07'04”
01:07'48"
01:07'48"
01:07'59”
01:08'26”
01:08'28"
01:07'47”
01:07'26”
01:07'27”
01:07'25"
01:08'09”
01:08'13”
01:09'08”
01:10'15”
01:09'45”
01:09'39”
01:09'07”
01:11'12”
01:09'07”
01:10'06”
01:10'04”
01:10'48”
01:1049”
01:10'28”
01:10'47”
01:11'54"
01:12'39”
01:11'45”
01:11'34”
01:11'34”
01:13'37”
01:12'16”
01:12'16”
01:13'10”
01:14'30”
01:15'05”
01:16'39”
01:15'21”
01:15'40”
01:16'35”"
01:16'39”
01:16'15”
01:17'36"



180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

5423 A
5436 ;%
5435 1FH
5565 &R
5460 1&H
5451 FE &
5469 ZE4H
5536 FRA
5485 A 'R

g
%
F AT
i
HE
RE
HO
EER
RHETF

FER
FER
FER
FER
FER
FER

BelSH
Il
g
AT
yEhH

o
i
-0
FHm

F—L74H0
ftE R SR
ftE RS
Calla

01:19'41”
01:20'47”
01:20'47”
01:21'34”
01:22'28"
01:26'26”
01:26'26"
01:27'24”
01:34'40”

01:17'04”
01:20'40”
01:20'40”
01:19'43”
01:20'36”
01:24'47"
01:24'47”
01:26'42"



